Herrar

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(51)

OK H&llen 2
Robbin Kantarp
Peter Oberg

Angelniemen Ankkuri 3
Mikko Patana
Juha Sorvisto

Angelniemen Ankkuri 1
Tuomas Kari
Tuomo Makela

Ulricehamns OK 1
Erik Ohlund
Matthias Niggli

OK Tisaren/IFK Lidingd SOK

Linus Lauri
Emil Lauri

Vasteras SOK 1
Andreas Eriksson
Anders Osterlund

Ulricehamns OK 2
Stefan Zingg
Dominik Koch

OK Tisaren 1
Daniel Attas
Tomas Hallmén

OK Tisaren 2
Johan Runesson
Mikael Pihel

KFUM Orebro 1
Oskar Arlebo
Erik Groth

Stora Tuna OK 2
Mattias Marts
Rikard Claesson

Link&pings OK 3
Jakob Gustavsson
Soren Nilsson Paledal

SK Pohjantahti 1
Janne Harju
Matti Kivela

OK Héllen 4
Magnus Jansson
Stefan Eriksson

Vasteras SOK 3
Jonas Lundin
Johan Sundén

Link&pings OK 2
Christian Engberg

=

1:43:15
52:13
51:02

1:46:22
52:21
54:01

1:47:34
52:16
55:18

1:47:35
51:21
56:14

1:50:30
54:55
55:35

1:51:48
57:21
54:27

1:51:52
57:20
54:32

1:52:35
54:17
58:18

1:52:56
54:009
58:47

1:53:20
54:08
59:12

1:53:27
54:11
59:16

1:55:23
55:35
59:48

1:56:15
59:02
57:13

2:01:50
54:47
:07:03

2:02:39
:00:49
:01:50

2:02:57
:00:42



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Per Magnusson

Angelniemen Ankkuri 4
Vesa Méakinen
Juri Emaldinov

Angelniemen Ankkuri 2
Sasha Tcherbakov
Maxim Davidov

Vasterdas SOK 2
Magnus Ohling
Hakan Andersson

Ulricehamns OK 4
Peter Arnesson
Erik Simkovics

OK Kolméarden
Henrik Vuorinen
Joel Birath

Hagaby GoIF
Johan Persson
Jonas Pettersson

Képing Kolsva OK 1
John Hedlund
Ola Carlsson

Ulricehamns OK 3
Christer Arnesson
Marcus Kvarndal

OK Hallen 1
Anders Karlsson
Jonas Engstrom

KFUM Orebro 2
Orjan Eriksson
Erik Harlén

Arboga OK 1
Henrik Térngvist
Kalle Bjorkman

Arboga OK 3
Robert Grann
Arne Hagg

Falkdpings AIK/OK H&allen
Andreas Svensson
Johanna Svensson

Eskilstuna OL
Urban Risberg
Magnus Hellberg

Képing Kolsva OK 2
Marcus Eek
Eric Englof

OK Hallen 3
Jonas Birgerson
Tobias Kjell

:02:15

2:04:57
57:40

:07:17

2:05:01
57:15

:07:46

2:05:18
57:25

:07:53

2:06:32
57:53

:08:39

2:07:06
55:51

:11:15

2:08:59

:01:10
:07:49

2:11:34
55:50

:15:44

2:12:38

:06:27
:06:11

2:15:51

:06:56
:08:55

2:24:40

:12:46
:11:54

2:25:08

:06:27
:18:41

2:25:35

:00:51
:24:44

2:27:17

:13:16
:14:01

2:27:41

:06:58
:20:43

2:31:48

:00:47
:31:01

2:32:19

:08:44
:23:35



33

34

35

36

OK Skogsfalken 3
Felix Larsson
Per Andréasson

Motala AIF OL 1
Gustav Ahrén
Martin Hammarlund

Motala AIF OL 2
Fredrik Korall
Thomas Svensson

Norrkopings AIS
Stefan Traff
Hakan Traff

OK Skogsfalken 1
Fredrik Smedberg
Johan Persson

OK Skogsfalken 2
Daniel Erlandsson
Olof Nilsson

OK Skogsfalken 4
Jon Henriksson
Anton Wiberg

IFK Goteborg/OK Kolmarden
Christer Casselsjo
Fredrik Aldén

Surahammars SOK 2
Tatsuro Kobayashi
Magnus Thornell

Arboga OK 2
Henrik Wickstrom
Michael Wickstrom

SK Pohjantahti 2
Jaakko Tervo
N.N.

Vingakers OK
Peter Nathanaelsson
N.N.

Stora Tuna OK 1
Ivaylo Kamenarov
Staffan Eriksson

OK Denseln
Hans Brolund
Erik Ivarsson Sandberg

Ulricehamns OK 5
Jonas Salén
Johan Palmér

Koping Kolsva OK 3
Surahammars SOK 1

2:32:27
1:14:56
1:17:31

2:34:52
1:06:47
1:28:05

2:56:10
1:20:17
1:35:53

3:11:17
1:38:51
1:32:26

Ej godk.
1:00:56
Ej godk.

Ej godk.
1:06:25
Ej godk.

Ej godk.
1:14:58
Ej godk.

Ej godk.
Ej godk.
1:23:13

Ej godk.
2:01:54
Ej godk.

Ej godk.
Ej godk.
ej start

Ej godk.
Ej godk.
ej start

Ej godk.
Ej godk.
ej start

ej fullf.
54:01
ej start

ej fullf.
51:33
ej start

ej fullf.
1:00:40
ej start

ej start
ej start



OK Tisaren 3 ej start
Linkdpings OK 1 ej start



